D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jul 31, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
DL1BA110
110V LAMP MARKED CM8-A236
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 10.50 USD
Main
Accessory / separate part designation Incandescent bulb
Accessory / separate part type Incandescent bulb
Accessory / separate part category Lighting accessories
[Us] rated supply voltage 110 V AC
Signalling type Steady
Power dissipation in W 6 W
Signalling colour Clear
Diameter 0.71 in (18 mm)
Length 1.38 in (35 mm)
Sale per indivisible quantity 1
Complementary
Bulb base BA 15d
Ordering and shipping details
Category 22611 - XVB-STACKLIGHTS
Discount Schedule XV
GTIN 00785901266440
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 0.02
Returnability N
Country of origin KR
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
2
Product Life Status END OF COMMERCIALIZATION